
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

Amanda Houser Administrative 5034 ahouser@tntech.edu 2027

Mary McCaskey Administrative 5191 mmccaskey@tntech.edu 2027

Robert Westmoreland Administrative 5067 rwestmoreland@tntech.edu 2027

Mark Loftis Faculty 5031 mloftis@tntech.edu 2026

Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2026

Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2026

Andrew Donadio Faculty 5001 adonadio@tntech.edu 2026

Christina Mick Administrative 5096 cmick@tntech.edu 2028

Tammy Boles Administrative 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2028

David Mann Faculty 5043 dmann@tntech.edu 2028

Kelly McCallister Administrative 5066 kmccallister@tntech.edu 2028

Vance Fraley Administrative 5191 vfraley@tntech.edu 2028

Nathaniel Salvato Student njsalvato42@tntech.edu 2026

Kolby Dyess Required ROTC Student ckdyess42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  LTC Benjamin Sweeney
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